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Pravara Institute of Medical Sciences

World Scientist and University Rankings

Swati Gagare

In Asia

(687,044)

World (2,400,048)

Scores I T

H-Index (Total) 2 #47 #99,805

H-Index (Last 6 years) 2 #41 #95,858

H-Index Last 6 years / Total 1.000

Ratio

i10 Index (Total) 1 #39 #91,874

i10 Index (Last 6 years) 1 #38 #89,078

i10 Index Last 6 years / Total 1.000

Ratio

Citation (Total) 23 #44 #97,928

Citation (Last 6 years) 23 #39 #93,502

Citation Last 6 years / Total 1.000

Ratio

Medical and Health Sciences * #36 #9,222
(48) * (10,880) *

Obstetrics and Gynecology * #10© #79
(2) * (100) *

www.adscientificindex.com

#555,177
#541,469

#519,108
#508,501

#549,285
#533,275

#53,238
(62,738) *
#652
(811) *

#2,047,462
#1,996,377

#1,947,523
#1,901,734

#2,033,567
#1,973,385

#200,468
(222,006) *
#2,597
(2,976) *

Date : 15.10.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/swati-gagare/5206218
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